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Women / 5 / 7-9
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Cody5069
VEGA

8.900 9.125 9.1009.000 36.125
5 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Erin Kennedy5043
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 8.8259.150 35.525
4 3 1 4 2 

2 

Grace Hettinga5042
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.150 8.525 8.5509.000 35.225
3 4 3T 6 3 

3 

Makala Santos5041
Mid Columbia

8.750 8.700 8.8508.900 35.200
6 2 4 3 4 

4 

Alannis Rax5046
Naydenov Gymnastics

9.450 7.550 8.6758.550 34.225
1 5 6 5 5 

5 

Keeley McCord5045
Naydenov Gymnastics

9.350 6.200 9.2758.300 33.125
2 7 7 1 6 

6 

Camryn Fouch5065
Top Flyte

8.100 7.400 8.5258.650 32.675
7 6 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / 10
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Adams5061
Riverside

9.000 9.125 8.9009.150 36.175
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Samantha Swanson5019
Cascade All Stars

8.900 9.150 9.0009.000 36.050
4T 1 5T 3 2 

2 

Hope McGinnis5026
Falcon

8.950 8.700 8.7259.400 35.775
2T 4 1 7 3 

3 

Alyssa Shibata5071
VEGA

8.900 8.650 8.8509.050 35.450
5T 5 4 6 4 

4 

Caitlin Duerfeldt5070
VEGA

8.950 8.450 8.4509.250 35.100
3T 6 2 9 5 

5 

Sophia Collins5036
Mid Columbia

8.200 8.950 8.9009.000 35.050
10T 3 6T 5T 6 

6 

Madison Martin5048
NGTC

8.800 7.575 9.1008.600 34.075
6 8 7 1 7 

7 

Mary Salyards5049
NGTC

8.350 7.525 9.0758.200 33.150
9 9 8 2 8 

8 

Deiana Gutwig5047
NGTC

8.750 8.200 7.7507.850 32.550
7 7 10 11 9 

9 

Kayla Olson5038
Mid Columbia

8.200 6.875 8.5007.650 31.225
11T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Sara Jane Chappel5030
Metro Gymnastics

8.100 7.400 7.6508.050 31.200
12 10 9 12 11 

11 

Meagan Stinson5050
NGTC

8.650 0.000 8.2257.050 23.925
8 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / 11
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julliana Padia5032
Metro Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.5509.075 36.375
13 5T 4 1T 1 

1 

Frances Magnuson5025
Falcon

9.100 9.000 8.8509.350 36.300
7T 3T 2 7 2 

2 

Emily Oliver5066
Top Flyte

9.350 7.850 9.5509.500 36.250
3T 15T 1 2T 3 

3 

Danielle Praga5039
Mid Columbia

9.350 8.700 8.7258.900 35.675
4T 8T 6T 9 4 

4 

Kenna Littlefield5016
Cascade All Stars

9.450 9.075 8.8758.250 35.650
1 2 15T 6 5 

5 

Dale Thompson5054
Oregon Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.5008.900 35.200
9T 7 7T 13T 6 

6 

Sophie Hindman5052
Oregon Gymnastics

8.550 8.300 9.0759.250 35.175
15T 11 3 4 7 

7 

Megan Revell5040
Mid Columbia

8.150 9.350 8.6009.000 35.100
20 1 5 10 8 

8 

Cate Shelton-Jenck5011
Bainbridge Island

8.600 8.525 8.8258.900 34.850
14 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Ava Alvord5021
Falcon

9.150 9.000 8.4008.200 34.750
6 4T 17T 15 10 

10 

Abby Peterson5033
Metro Gymnastics

9.400 7.850 9.0258.200 34.475
2 16T 18T 5 11 

11 

Mariko Ronan5010
Bainbridge Island

9.100 8.900 8.0008.400 34.400
8T 6T 14 18 12 

12 

Emma Willerton5020
Cascade All Stars

8.950 7.475 9.1258.700 34.250
11 17 11 3 13 

13 

Alexys Endries5014
Cascade All Stars

8.550 8.700 8.5008.450 34.200
16T 9T 12T 14T 14 

14 

Lianne Kistler5024
Falcon

9.250 7.900 8.0508.850 34.050
5 14 9 17 15 

15 

Meredith Bly5003
Athletic Edge

8.500 8.100 8.5508.450 33.600
17 12T 13T 11 16 

16 

Sage Miller5037
Mid Columbia

8.450 8.100 8.3008.250 33.100
18 13T 16T 16 17 

17 

Lousara Gatchell5058
Rigert Elite

8.900 5.550 8.5258.100 31.075
12 19 19 12 18 

18 

Annabelle Regalado5067
Top Flyte

8.350 6.400 7.2508.800 30.800
19 18 10 19 19 

19 

Alexa Baldy5062
Riverside

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
10T 20 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 5 / 12
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Knudsen5053
Oregon Gymnastics

9.400 9.275 9.0009.250 36.925
1T 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Piper Knight5015
Cascade All Stars

9.150 9.475 9.3008.300 36.225
5 1 7 1 2 

2 

Annika Magnusen5031
Metro Gymnastics

9.375 8.700 9.1259.000 36.200
3 4 2 3 3 

3 

Brandi Grunberg5004
Athletic Edge

8.850 9.325 9.2008.750 36.125
9 2 3T 2 4 

4 

Olivia Venderby5035
Metro Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 8.6508.750 35.350
4 5T 4T 8 5 

5 

Jade Allen5000
Athletic Edge

9.050 8.650 9.0008.525 35.225
7 6T 6 5T 6 

6 

Kelsey Barnes5022
Falcon

8.800 8.500 7.7508.750 33.800
10 7 5T 12 7 

7 

Etta Susemiehl5055
Precision Elite

9.400 7.350 9.0008.000 33.750
2T 11 8 6T 8 

8 

Victoria Stafford5005
Athletic Edge

9.100 7.575 8.4507.600 32.725
6 10 9 9T 9 

9 

Mackenzie Bryant5012
Cascade All Stars

8.650 8.100 8.4506.950 32.150
11 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Keagan Daniels5007
Bainbridge Island

8.900 8.050 8.0506.250 31.250
8 9 13 11 11 

11 

Arianna Chappel5029
Metro Gymnastics

8.550 6.200 8.8007.450 31.000
12 12 10 7 12 

12 

Nicole Embree5028
Ketchikan Gymnastics

8.100 5.150 7.0006.750 27.000
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / 13+
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Robinson5018
Cascade All Stars

9.050 9.000 9.2258.600 35.875
5 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Lexi Brinker5051
Oregon Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 8.7508.650 35.450
3T 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Sarah Bartruff5002
Athletic Edge

9.325 8.325 9.0258.750 35.425
2 6 1 2 3 

3 

Celyn Stermer5027
Falcon

9.250 8.825 8.7757.600 34.450
4T 2 8 3 4 

4 

Mariko Huff5023
Falcon

8.900 7.925 8.7258.600 34.150
7 7 5T 5 5 

5 

Emma Chee5006
Bainbridge Island

9.000 7.775 7.8507.800 32.425
6 9 7 8 6 

6 

Savanna Johnson5059
Rigert Elite

8.700 7.825 8.3257.350 32.200
8T 8 9 6T 7 

7 

Samantha Stanley5064
Riverside

9.475 8.750 8.3250.000 26.550
1 4 10T 7T 8 

8 

Carsyn Carter5013
Cascade All Stars

8.700 7.225 0.0008.650 24.575
9T 10 3T 9T 9 

9 

Andrea Venderby5034
Metro Gymnastics

0.000 8.525 0.0008.500 17.025
11 5 6 10T 10 

10 

Lauren Anderson5057
Rigert Elite

8.050 4.800 0.0000.000 12.850
10 11 11T 11T 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cascade All Stars * 109.350 27.650 27.700 26.350 27.650
22T 1 7

5016 Kenna Littlefield 9.450 9.075
5015 Piper Knight 9.150 9.475 9.300
5018 Lily Robinson 9.050 9.225
5019 Samantha Swanson 9.150 9.000
5020 Emma Willerton 9.1258.700
5013 Carsyn Carter 8.650

2 Metro Gymnastics * 108.850 28.075 26.250 26.825 27.700
11 6 6

5033 Abby Peterson 9.400 9.025
5031 Annika Magnusen 9.375 8.700 9.1259.000
5035 Olivia Venderby 9.300 8.650 8.750
5032 Julliana Padia 8.900 9.5509.075

3 Oregon Gymnastics * 108.750 27.650 26.875 27.400 26.825
43T 3 2

5053 Vivian Knudsen 9.400 9.275 9.0009.250
5051 Lexi Brinker 9.250 8.800 8.750
5054 Dale Thompson 9.000 8.800 8.900
5052 Sophie Hindman 9.0759.250

4 Falcon * 108.425 27.650 26.825 27.600 26.350
84T 4 1

5027 Celyn Stermer 9.250 8.825 8.775
5024 Lianne Kistler 9.250 8.850
5021 Ava Alvord 9.150 9.000
5025 Frances Magnuson 9.000 8.8509.350
5026 Hope McGinnis 8.7259.400

5 Athletic Edge * 107.025 27.475 26.300 26.025 27.225
35T 5 8

5002 Sarah Bartruff 9.325 8.325 9.0258.750
5005 Victoria Stafford 9.100
5000 Jade Allen 9.050 8.650 9.0008.525
5004 Brandi Grunberg 9.325 9.2008.750
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Mid Columbia * 106.925 26.550 27.000 26.900 26.475
59 2 5

5039 Danielle Praga 9.350 8.700 8.7258.900
5041 Makala Santos 8.750 8.850
5037 Sage Miller 8.450
5040 Megan Revell 9.350 9.000
5036 Sophia Collins 8.950 8.9009.000

7 VEGA * 106.675 26.750 26.225 27.300 26.400
6T8 7 3

5070 Caitlin Duerfeldt 8.950 8.450 8.4509.250
5069 Peyton Cody 8.900 9.125 9.1009.000
5071 Alyssa Shibata 8.900 8.650 8.8509.050

8 Bainbridge Island * 102.450 27.000 25.475 25.100 24.875
107 8 9

5010 Mariko Ronan 9.100 8.900 8.0008.400
5006 Emma Chee 9.000 7.800
5007 Keagan Daniels 8.900 8.050 8.050
5011 Cate Shelton-Jenck 8.525 8.8258.900

9 NGTC * 100.550 26.200 23.300 24.650 26.400
7T10 9 10

5048 Madison Martin 8.800 7.575 9.1008.600
5047 Deiana Gutwig 8.750 8.200 7.850
5050 Meagan Stinson 8.650 8.225
5049 Mary Salyards 7.525 9.0758.200

10 Top Flyte * 99.725 25.800 21.650 26.950 25.325
911 10 4

5066 Emily Oliver 9.350 7.850 9.5509.500
5067 Annabelle Regalado 8.350 6.400 7.2508.800
5065 Camryn Fouch 8.100 7.400 8.5258.650

11 Rigert Elite * 76.125 25.650 18.175 15.450 16.850
1412 11 13

5058 Lousara Gatchell 8.900 5.550 8.5258.100
5059 Savanna Johnson 8.700 7.825 8.3257.350
5057 Lauren Anderson 8.050 4.800

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation



2014 Rose City Challenge - GIRLS
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 3
Printed: 3/2/2014 5:48:35 PM

Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

12 Riverside * 71.725 27.475 17.875 9.150 17.225
136T 12 14

5064 Samantha Stanley 9.475 8.750 8.325
5061 Emily Adams 9.000 9.125 8.9009.150
5062 Alexa Baldy 9.000

13 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 70.750 18.150 17.075 18.150 17.375
1214 13 11

5042 Grace Hettinga 9.150 8.525 8.5509.000
5043 Erin Kennedy 9.000 8.550 8.8259.150

14 Naydenov Gymnastics * 67.350 18.800 13.750 16.850 17.950
1113 14 12

5046 Alannis Rax 9.450 7.550 8.6758.550
5045 Keeley McCord 9.350 6.200 9.2758.300

15 Precision Elite * 33.750 9.400 7.350 8.000 9.000
1515 15 15

5055 Etta Susemiehl 9.400 7.350 9.0008.000

16 Ketchikan Gymnastics * 27.000 8.100 5.150 6.750 7.000
1616 16 16

5028 Nicole Embree 8.100 5.150 7.0006.750
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